Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

SV Trier-lIrsch (110190)
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Anlage
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch
T 0651-18422

Hallenadresse
Larchenweg 14, 54296 Trier-Irsch

Sportwart/in
Oberhausen, Klaus
T 015775439260 oberhausenklaus@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Greinert, Stefan
T 01737836371 stefangreinert@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1

MF: Joachim Déring; T 0651 37670; G 00352 224860 71

m 0171 9589056; jh.doering@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Doring, Joachim
Frosch, Markus
Schlienz, Markus
Greinert, Stefan
lligen, Jan

Kartz, Werner
Frohlich, Axel (AUT)
Meyer, Hans-Werner
Oberbillig, Martin
Becker, Bernd
Rendenbach, Bernhard
Rohles, Michael
Kinzig, Dieter
Oberhausen, Klaus
Werner, Volker
Thelen, Marc
Schmitz, Horst
Coenen, Uwe
Schléder, Lars
Grundheber, Dietmar
Dietzen, Hermann
Dietzen, Dieter

Dr. Jackel, Michael
Gorgen, Rainer
Rhein, Ralf

Endref3, Martin
Recking, Dieter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16700035
16405408
16901201
17203641
17004160
15658536
16805016
16005010
16253416
17453343
15805011
16454957
14906139
15804994
16605468
16950793
15252058
16104912
17282209
16752971
15005966
15105671
15904918
15904885
16592851
16053631
14906240

LK

LK9,8

LK10,2
LK12,0
LK13,2
LK13,2
LK13,8
LK16,5
LK17,0
LK17,2
LK19,0
LK19,4
LK19,6
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Baetz, Harald
29 Steffes, Franz-Josef
30 Petsch, Bernd

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

15353016 LK24,8

15905093 LK25,0

16005033 LK24,8
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